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1 Paolo Porta MGC Novi Ligure 21 271.1932.00 56.19 63.00 54.24765.00 38.00 28.00 49.00

2 Maurizio Palmiro Zini GSP Vergiate 51 237.7353.02 34.75 27.25 48.69 47.5549.00 1039.13 37.50 46.00 41.02 29.32

3 Emanuele Mirko Prestinari MGC Novi Ligure 21 223.5237.00 25.99 41.02 37.50 44.70753.00 43.00 49.00

4 Anna Bandera MC Cusano Milanino 41 213.2835.35 39.13 30.00 51.00 42.66932.00 39.13 41.02 29.32 43.00

5 Roberto Parisi GSP Lozza 11 208.1344.98 36.13 41.63623.50 43.00 43.00 41.02

6 Rudy Giroldini GSP Vergiate 11 206.7150.98 28.00 41.34645.75 43.00 28.00 38.98

7 Antonella Flamini MC Aponense 41 199.5025.00 55.00 28.00 30.00 40.75 39.90934.75 26.50 33.65 35.35

8 Ottavio Boninsegna MC Predazzo 41 193.9438.98 32.00 41.02 38.7932.00 931.00 40.75 36.19 37.00 28.00

9 Michele Graffeo GSP Vergiate 51 187.0538.98 34.75 29.00 28.00 37.4132.00 1025.75 28.00 52.00 28.00 29.32

10 Domenico Garbui GSP Vergiate 11 186.6538.98 41.02 30.00 37.33643.00 23.50 33.65

11 Dieter Kaufmann MGC Siusi 31 183.3032.00 29.00 33.65 36.6629.32 849.25 24.50 34.75 33.65

12 Matteo Diotti MC Amatese1 178.5125.75 28.00 35.70542.38 33.38 49.00

13 Luca Gavazzi GSP Vergiate 31 175.3530.68 25.00 32.00 32.00 39.65 35.07830.00 25.00 41.02

14 Cristian Pinton MC Monza 11 173.7132.00 33.38 24.50 34.74644.00 33.65 30.68

15 Davide Conte MSC San Romolo 11 172.1932.00 35.35 43.00 37.50 34.44624.34 22.63

16 Roberto Garbui GSP Vergiate1 165.030.00 33.38 33.01531.00 30.00 37.00 33.65

17 Boris Arzuffi MC Amatese 31 164.6932.00 35.69 32.94828.00 32.00 22.51 37.00 24.34 27.01

18 Alexander Lang GSP Vergiate 21 164.1325.00 22.00 42.38 32.8323.00 734.75 31.00 31.00

19 Cornelio De Capitani MSC Sanremo 11 164.0241.02 33.65 35.35 32.80625.99 20.00 28.01

20 Marco Broggi MC Amatese 21 163.2532.00 32.00 32.6528.00 730.00 34.75 34.50 25.00

21 Guido Mattaini GSP Vergiate 31 158.8826.50 26.50 41.02 31.7835.35 829.00 24.50 27.01 20.00

22 Enrico Dallabona MC Predazzo 12 154.3629.00 32.00 30.8735.35 631.00 27.01 25.75

23 Diana Pagnin MC Aponense 32 152.4317.34 33.65 21.50 27.01 30.4941.02 825.75 25.00 21.01

24 Silvia Bandera MC Cusano Milanino1 152.3425.99 29.00 31.00 30.47531.00 35.35

25 Giuseppe Marco Cucchi MGC Novi Ligure 11 150.6923.66 32.00 26.50 30.14628.00 36.19 28.00

26 Maurilio Milone MT La Chiocciola 11 150.0424.34 29.32 32.00 30.01633.65 25.75 29.32

27 Anna Catanzaro GSP Vergiate 51 148.9330.68 31.00 23.50 30.68 29.7929.32 1026.50 27.25 21.50 24.34 27.01

28 Ryan Giroldini GSP Vergiate 11 148.9230.68 31.00 29.78634.75 18.00 26.50 25.99

29 Roberto Mariani MC Cusano Milanino 11 148.5025.00 32.00 25.00 29.70622.63 34.50 32.00

30 Paolo Venuto MSC Sanremo1 148.3835.35 35.35 23.00 24.00 29.68530.68

31 Gino Ferri MC Aponense 21 147.5634.75 24.00 29.51731.00 26.50 25.99 24.34 29.32

32 Martina Saletta CAM Arizzano 11 147.5037.50 24.00 29.32 29.50625.00 25.00 30.68

33 Pierfranco Dalla Rosa MC Predazzo 22 147.4822.25 22.51 29.5021.50 734.75 34.32 33.65 21.88

34 Stefan Zischg SSV Naturns 21 145.9324.00 30.00 30.68 29.1928.00 730.00 27.25 23.50

35 Gian Pietro Scaburri GSP Sebino1 144.2728.00 28.85527.25 25.00 23.00 41.02

36 Massimo Diotti MC Amatese1 142.4325.75 30.68 28.49528.00 30.00 28.00

37 Valerio Marcoaldi GSP Vergiate1 142.3735.35 32.50 28.4723.00 531.02 20.50

38 Michele Perego MC Cusano Milanino 21 141.3526.50 28.00 26.50 28.27723.50 25.00 25.00 35.35

39 Alfredo Luigi Meanti MC Monza 21 140.7823.00 33.38 24.34 28.16723.00 25.75 23.66 33.65

40 Vittorio Bandera MC Cusano Milanino 41 139.7527.01 24.50 24.50 25.99 27.95925.75 29.00 23.00 24.34 32.00

41 Paolo Marino Belli MGC Novi Ligure1 138.7723.66 27.75521.50 22.63 32.00 38.98

42 Franz Marmsoler MGC Siusi 11 138.1028.00 27.25 35.35 27.6223.00 623.00 24.50

43 Ramona Schmid MGC Terenten2 138.0034.75 28.00 27.6023.00 525.00 27.25

44 Luca Picciali MC I Basilischi1 135.98 27.2023.66 528.00 30.00 29.32 25.00

45 Michele Attulino MC Cusano Milanino 11 135.4225.75 19.50 27.08626.50 0.00 22.51 27.01 33.65

46 Hannes Laimer SV Lana Raika1 135.2534.75 37.50 33.81432.00 31.00

47 Luca Santabarbara GSP Vergiate 31 134.8437.00 22.00 23.50 24.34 26.97821.50 28.00 21.50 0.00 18.00

48 Antonio Tomaino MSC Sanremo 11 134.3417.34 21.50 26.87623.50 42.02 23.66 23.66

49 Diego Bonacini MSC Sanremo 11 133.6727.01 22.63 23.66 28.00 32.00 26.73623.00

50 Herbert Gstrein AMV Algund 11 133.3328.00 26.6721.01 623.00 15.50 29.32 32.00 0.00

51 Anna Maria Tiziana Chiaravalli MGC Novi Ligure 31 133.0022.00 26.50 31.00 12.50 26.6023.00 821.00 28.00 24.50

52 Carlo Consonni MC I Basilischi1 131.9323.00 26.3925.00 527.25 31.68 25.00

53 Alessio Zunino MSC Sanremo 21 130.7323.00 27.25 35.35 18.66 22.25 26.15722.63 22.50
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54 Francesco De Nardi AMV Algund 31 128.6730.00 23.50 25.7322.51 824.50 27.01 23.66 21.00 22.63

55 Wilhelm Thaler SSV Naturns 21 128.5924.00 30.00 24.34 25.7220.00 718.75 24.50 25.75

56 Paul Schmid MGC Terenten2 128.0030.00 30.00 25.6021.50 525.00 21.50

57 Aderino Maffi MC Cusano Milanino1 127.5121.00 24.50 19.50 25.50540.00 22.51

58 Santino Politi MMC Tigullio 21 127.0225.00 27.01 22.00 21.01 19.50 25.40727.01 26.00

59 Stefano Biagioni MMC Tigullio 11 127.0224.34 25.99 24.34 24.00 25.40624.34 28.01

60 Gianpaolo Vaienti MC Cusano Milanino 11 126.6624.00 37.50 25.33618.00 20.50 24.66 20.00

61 Mario Boninsegna MC Predazzo 41 126.2521.01 23.00 23.66 25.2528.00 97.50 19.50 24.34 16.00 27.25

62 Roland Brunello AMV Algund1 125.6444.00 31.4122.51 433.38 25.75

63 Daniele Diotti MGC Novi Ligure 21 125.6328.00 28.00 24.00 25.13718.00 22.63 20.75 23.00

64 Andrea Passioni MSC Sanremo 31 124.5125.99 20.50 24.34 27.01 7.50 24.90823.66 21.00 23.51

65 Renato Girola GSP Vergiate 41 123.9921.50 25.99 17.25 22.00 24.80918.75 25.99 23.00 27.01 22.00

66 Walter Senoner MGC Siusi 41 123.1324.00 12.50 25.00 24.6322.00 925.75 20.00 22.63 25.75 16.66

67 Marco Olivieri GSP Vergiate1 121.0727.25 33.82 30.27428.00 0.00 32.00

68 Marco Marcoaldi GSP Vergiate2 120.1622.51 23.00 24.0333.65 523.66 17.34

69 Maurizio De Grandis MC Aponense 61 119.2925.00 25.00 7.50 18.00 23.66 23.8623.00 1115.50 22.63 20.00 21.01 21.88

70 Pierantonio Boarina MC Aponense2 119.0123.66 35.35 20.50 23.80521.50 18.00

71 Dagmar Hirschmann MGC Siusi1 119.0024.00 28.00 29.7537.00 430.00

72 Maurizio Piergentili MC Follonica 21 117.5023.00 19.50 23.5021.01 724.50 25.99 18.00 23.00

73 Rinaldo Foini MC Amatese 11 116.7526.50 23.3525.00 622.25 19.50 21.50 21.50

74 Sergio Pagnin MC Aponense 32 115.3218.00 21.01 22.63 24.34 23.0618.66 84.50 24.34 23.00

75 Manuel Sathya Moretti GSP Vergiate1 115.3232.00 18.66 21.50 23.06523.66 19.50

76 Ivano Molteni GSP Lozza1 115.000.00 21.00 23.00523.00 23.66 23.00 24.34

77 Luigi Rigamondi GSP Sebino 42 113.0128.00 19.50 15.50 2.00 22.60917.25 7.50 23.00 22.51 20.00

78 Rene Schäppi AMV Algund1 111.8223.50 27.96429.32 31.00 28.00

79 Enrico Magistrali MGC Novi Ligure2 111.6221.00 22.3225.99 521.50 22.63 20.50

80 Maurizio Falcetti CAM Arizzano 11 110.9218.75 23.00 12.50 22.18623.00 23.66 22.51

81 Maurizio Varaglioti GSP I Grifoni2 110.3421.50 22.51 22.0717.34 525.99 23.00

82 Luca Lucietto MC Follonica1 110.0022.51 16.50 22.00525.99 20.00 25.00

83 Massimo Bernardi MC Follonica 12 109.6616.50 21.9362.00 21.00 23.66 28.00 20.50

84 Duccio Cheli MC Follonica1 109.1334.32 36.3828.00 346.81

85 Giuseppe Papirio MSC Sanremo 22 108.0124.34 21.01 18.00 1.00 21.60725.00 2.00 19.66

86 Angelo Vezzoli GSP Sebino 11 107.2921.00 17.25 15.18 21.46622.63 24.00 18.66

87 Lorenzo Bettini MC Aponense 22 105.7721.01 27.01 18.75 24.00 21.15720.00 18.00 518.00

88 Sara De Nardi AMV Algund 32 105.512.00 21.00 21.1020.50 82.00 21.50 22.51 18.75 20.00

89 Massimo Grassi MC I Basilischi2 105.5016.50 26.3843.00 424.50 21.50

90 Luigi Bianchini MGC Siusi2 105.3926.50 30.00 27.01 26.35421.88

91 Simona Antonelli MC Cusano Milanino2 104.5026.50 19.50 26.13426.50 32.00

92 Alfredo Salvi GSP Vergiate 22 104.0917.25 16.50 20.82719.50 13.50 24.34 18.00 25.00

93 Giuseppe Corradi MSC San Romolo1 103.8532.00 32.00 35.35 4.50 25.964

94 Marco Plebani GSP Sebino 32 100.402.00 11.25 20.00 9.15 20.08821.88 24.00 19.34 15.18

95 Gabriele Rovera GSP Lozza1 99.9830.00 33.33344.98 25.00

96 Luca Gilardoni MSC Sanremo 32 99.6019.34 17.25 21.01 16.66 2.00 19.92817.34 24.66 16.00

97 Kurt Unterhauser SV Lana Raika1 99.5130.00 33.17336.13 33.38

98 Guido Colombo MC I Basilischi1 98.4730.68 24.62422.63 23.66 0.00 21.50

99 Morena Nardin MC Aponense1 97.0132.00 24.25421.00 23.00 21.01

100 Francesco Aloi MSC San Romolo2 95.9825.99 25.99 20.00 2.00 19.20522.00

101 Sonia Pircher AMV Algund 32 93.3414.50 18.00 18.6717.34 813.50 23.00 13.50 20.50 11.25

102 Mirko Petracchi MC Follonica1 91.8128.00 30.60340.15 23.66

103 Mattia Aclasto MSC San Romolo 12 90.8218.66 16.66 24.34 2.00 18.16623.66 7.50

104 Andrea Bergaglio MT La Chiocciola1 90.7724.00 30.26341.02 25.75

105 Mauro Milanese MC Aponense2 89.6323.00 22.41422.63 23.50 20.50

106 Monica Dardi MC Monza2 88.2221.88 24.34 22.06420.00 22.00
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107 Susy Schappi AMV Algund2 86.5024.50 21.63423.00 19.50 19.50

108 Marco Ravizzoli GSP Vergiate2 85.3635.35 27.01 28.45323.00

109 Roberto Agliardi GSP Relax Time1 85.3232.00 28.44324.00 29.32

110 Andrea Ortelli MC Predazzo2 84.1618.00 23.66 21.0420.50 422.00

111 Gianfranco Riello MC Cusano Milanino 12 83.4121.50 17.25 2.00 16.6866.00 20.00 18.66

112 Nicola Bellucci MC Follonica2 83.3029.49 41.65253.81

113 Elvira Schmid MGC Terenten2 83.2523.00 20.8120.50 421.00 18.75

114 Matteo Talone MC Follonica2 83.0025.00 20.7523.00 410.00 25.00

115 Salvatore Ribelli MC Monza2 81.5020.00 37.50 27.17324.00

116 Daniele Bertone MGC Novi Ligure2 80.9720.50 26.99336.13 24.34

117 Andrea Montomoli MC Follonica1 78.6728.00 26.22323.66 27.01

118 Simone Cavinato MC Aponense2 78.3635.35 20.50 26.12322.51

119 Markus Tschafeller MGC Terenten2 77.5926.50 11.25 15.5217.34 52.00 20.50

120 Robin Lang AMV Algund2 76.3612.68 19.34 20.00 19.0924.34 4

121 Felix Kammerlander MGC Terenten2 74.9926.50 2.00 15.008.99 516.50 21.00

122 Simone Cerutti CAM Arizzano1 72.3424.00 24.00 24.34 24.113

123 Massimiliano Ciceri GSP Vergiate2 71.0043.00 28.00 35.502

124 Alfred Rabensteiner MGC Siusi2 70.6326.50 22.63 23.54321.50

125 Marco Bottallo MT La Chiocciola1 69.8522.51 28.00 23.28319.34 0.00

126 Mattia Rossi MC Follonica1 69.6429.49 34.82240.15

127 Mauro Levis GSP Vergiate2 67.8420.50 22.61323.00 24.34

128 Marco Viola MSC Sanremo1 67.510.00 27.01 16.50 22.50324.00

129 Fabio Pizzi MC Predazzo2 67.4816.66 22.4921.50 329.32

130 Annalisa Aghito MC Aponense2 67.33 22.4419.34 322.00 25.99

131 Luciano Passera GSP Lozza1 65.2522.25 21.75319.34 23.66

132 Albin Lageder MGC Siusi2 65.0024.00 18.75 5.00 16.25417.25 0.00

133 Carlo Crivellaro MC Aponense2 64.66 21.5520.50 323.66 20.50

134 Giuseppe Paolo Rubini MC Cusano Milanino2 63.2527.25 21.08314.50 21.50

135 Niccolò Perazzolo GSP Vergiate2 62.5021.50 20.50 20.83320.50

136 Alberto Pirovano MC Monza1 61.2534.75 30.63226.50 0.00

137 Marzia Brianza GSP Lozza1 60.4118.75 20.14323.66 18.00

138 Pietro Ercoli MC Cusano Milanino 32 60.171.00 20.00 2.00 17.49 12.0382.00 1.00 12.68 8.00

139 Santo Mutti GSP Sebino2 59.7610.00 7.50 11.9558.75 11.00 22.51

140 Simone Galasso MSC Sanremo2 59.0210.01 22.51 2.00 11.8052.00 22.50

141 Paola Tecchio MC Follonica1 59.0228.00 29.51231.02

142 Omar Sessa MGC Novi Ligure1 59.0059.00 59.0010.00

143 Lorenzo Levis GSP Vergiate1 57.9327.25 28.97230.68

144 Marco Lombardi MC Monza2 56.347.01 2.00 2.00 11.27525.99 0.00 19.34

145 Francesca Sasso MSC Sanremo2 56.1719.34 14.33 18.72322.50

146 Christofer Riello MC Cusano Milanino2 55.9318.75 2.00 13.98420.00 15.18

147 Luciano Galbiati GSP Lozza1 54.63 27.32222.63 32.00

148 Andreas Bertolini SSV Naturns2 54.138.75 13.53416.00 21.88 7.50

149 Daniele Mario La Rocca GSP Relax Time2 53.0028.00 26.50225.00

150 Aldo Bugliani MT La Chiocciola2 52.1612.50 17.39318.66 21.00

151 Mario Tremenatti MC Cusano Milanino2 51.5220.00 2.00 5.52 12.88424.00 0.00

152 Enrico Benzoni CAM Arizzano2 50.16 25.08226.50 23.66

153 Paolo Marcuzzi SV Lana Raika2 49.75 24.88225.75 24.00

154 Ermes Franchini GSP Vergiate1 49.65 24.83223.66 25.99

155 Roberto Luerti MC I Basilischi1 48.75 24.38226.50 22.25

156 Attilio Mandracci MSC Sanremo2 48.1618.66 13.50 16.00 16.053

157 Antonio Dibernardi MC I Basilischi2 48.00 24.00223.00 25.00

158 Juri Ghiraldi GSP Vergiate2 47.9330.68 17.25 23.972

159 Gianni Montauti MC Follonica1 47.5125.00 23.76222.51
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160 Toni Wirbals SSV Naturns2 47.50 23.75224.00 23.50

161 Valter Smanio MC Cusano Milanino2 47.250.00 23.63222.25 25.00

162 Mauro Pedroni MC Aponense2 47.0212.68 12.50 11.83 11.76410.01

163 Kristiana Kirsa MC Follonica2 46.85 23.43224.34 22.51

164 Antonella Dossi GSP Sebino 12 46.4911.00 0.00 1.00 9.3062.00 16.00 13.50 2.99

165 Lorenzo Diana CAM Arizzano2 46.2611.25 4.50 11.5749.50 21.01

166 Massimo Riello MC Cusano Milanino 12 45.982.00 2.00 3.48 9.2067.50 11.00 22.00

167 Mauro Mazzucchelli GSP Vergiate2 45.1616.66 2.00 11.2946.50 20.00

168 Innocente Fiorani GSP Vergiate2 44.5023.00 22.25221.50

169 Joachim Tauber AMV Algund2 44.0023.00 22.00221.00

170 Andrea Candioli AMV Algund2 43.01 21.51222.51 20.50 0.00

171 Riccardo Caracciolo MC Follonica1 42.0221.01 21.01221.01

172 Antonio Goiorani MC Follonica2 41.5120.50 20.76221.01

173 Hansjoerg Tapfer SSV Naturns2 41.00 20.50222.25 18.75

174 Concetta Cristofalo GSP Vergiate2 39.85 19.93217.34 22.51

175 Marco Attanasi MSC Sanremo2 37.6915.18 22.51 18.8520.00

176 Gudula Scholz AMV Algund2 37.51 18.76221.01 16.50 0.00

177 Mauro Romagnoli MC Follonica2 37.1616.66 18.58220.50

178 Ivano Sanna GSP Vergiate2 37.0116.00 18.51221.01

179 Stefano Mazzari GSP Vergiate2 36.675.99 12.22318.00 12.68

180 Annunziata Lo Savio MC Follonica2 36.6618.00 18.33218.66

181 Fabrizio Polese MC Santa Margherita
Ligure

2 36.13 36.13136.13

182 Enrico Caffo MT La Chiocciola1 35.35 35.35135.35

183 Patrick Zoppellari MC Monza2 35.162.00 1.00 7.03513.50 16.66 2.00

184 Julian Mueller SSV Naturns2 34.250.00 17.130.00 218.75 15.50

185 Markus Obeth AMV Algund2 33.38 33.38133.38

186 Michele Uccellini MC Predazzo2 33.008.99 4.01 11.00320.00

187 Armin Astner MGC Terenten2 32.752.00 17.25 10.9213.50 3

188 Maria Letizia Testi MC Follonica2 32.50 32.50132.50

189 Roberto Raspanti MC Follonica2 31.02 31.02131.02

190 Massimiliano Fiorinelli MSC San Romolo2 30.680.00 30.68 30.681

191 Maurizio Cogliati CAM Arizzano2 30.5013.50 15.25217.00

192 Alessandro Battaglia MC Cusano Milanino2 29.751.00 9.92320.75 8.00

193 Kurt Unterweger MGC Siusi2 28.507.50 21.00 14.252

194 Raffaele Paternoster MC Follonica2 28.3214.33 9.44311.00 2.99

195 Fabian Schupfer SSV Naturns2 28.00 28.00128.00

196 Fabio Gentili MC Follonica1 27.01 27.01127.01

197 Massimo Pillon GSP Lozza2 26.995.99 13.50221.00

198 Mariangela Canese AMV Algund2 26.1813.50 13.09212.68

199 Augusto Rella MC Follonica2 26.08 8.69311.83 12.25 2.00

200 Eckhard Hörner-Marass MGC Terenten2 26.00 13.0013.50 212.50

201 Antonio Sorbera MC Amatese2 25.99 25.99125.99

202 Fabian Tschafeller MGC Terenten2 25.7525.75 25.751

203 Patrick Eder SV Lana Raika2 25.75 25.75125.75

204 Thomas Pichler SSV Naturns2 25.00 25.00125.00

205 Luca Rossini GSP Vergiate2 25.00 25.00125.00

206 Silvana Rolih MGC Novi Ligure2 24.492.00 8.1638.99 13.50

207 Magnus Fuchsberger SV Lana Raika2 24.00 24.00124.00

208 Werner Schellinger SSV Naturns2 23.50 23.50123.50

209 Tomas Polese MC Santa Margherita
Ligure

2 23.50 23.50123.50

210 Alessandra Cudia GSP Vergiate2 23.50 23.50123.50

211 Pietro Gritti GSP Sebino2 23.00 23.00123.00

212 Ivan Costadedoi SV Lana Raika2 23.00 23.00123.00 0.00
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213 Bernhard Nagele SSV Naturns2 22.63 22.63122.63

214 Renzo Sebastiani MC Predazzo2 22.5122.51 22.510.00 1

215 Christian Massazza GSP Vergiate2 22.250.00 22.25122.25

216 Riccardo Belli GSP Vergiate2 21.5021.50 21.501

217 Federico Bussotti MC Amatese2 21.01 21.01121.01

218 Ornella Campora MC Santa Margherita
Ligure

2 21.00 21.00121.00

219 Osvaldo Pirovano MC Monza2 20.50 20.50120.50

220 Giancarlo Teneggi MC Monza2 20.4912.50 6.8332.00 5.99

221 Marco Galimberti CAM Arizzano2 19.99 10.00211.00 8.99

222 Annelore Rier MGC Siusi2 19.5019.50 19.501

223 Thomas Reder SSV Naturns2 19.50 19.50119.50

224 Luca Raimondi MC Predazzo2 18.6616.66 9.3322.00

225 Vittorio Sabbadin MC Aponense2 18.000.00 18.00 18.001

226 Roland Gasser AMV Algund1 18.0018.00 18.001

227 Vittorio Preziosa GSP Lozza2 17.5013.50 2.00 5.8332.00

228 Karl Moeller SSV Naturns2 16.50 16.50116.50

229 Giovanni Antonio Tiengo MC Predazzo2 13.018.00 4.344.01 31.00

230 Christine Gstrein AMV Algund2 11.25 11.2510.00 11.25 0.00

231 Michele Moraglia MSC Sanremo2 7.000.00 1.00 5.00 2.3331.00

232 Engelbert Gruenfelder SSV Naturns2 4.504.50 4.501

233 Eckhard Hörner Marass MGC Terenten2 2.00 2.0012.00

234 Engl Grünfelder SSV Naturns2 2.00 2.0012.00

235 Florian Troeger SV Lana Raika2 2.00 2.0012.00

236 Daniele Confalonieri GSP Sebino2 1.001.00 1.001

237 Tiziana Detomi CAM Arizzano2 0.000.00 0.00

238 Mattia Pirovano MC Monza2 0.00 0.000.00

239 Cesare Crespi MC Monza2 0.00 0.000.00

240 Andreas Dall Acqua SSV Naturns1 0.00 0.000.00

GestioneCL 1.0 by Falcio-5-
Numero massimo di punteggi utili = 5
Punteggio minimo per la 1a categoria = 130 punti


